
Catering Worksheet
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$99.00

Menu ItemsQty

Qty

Equipment 

$5.00

Beverage Smallware Services

Rental requiring pick up will incurr a pick up fee. This fee is not inlcuded in the delivery.

Qty

$42.00
$36.00

$36.00
$33.00

$42.00

Qty Appetizers Picadillos Qty

$75.00 Dessert Shots 50 pcs. 1 Flavor - Double Chocolate with chocolate mousse
Qty

$36.00

Menu Items

$40.00

Qty

Qty

$33.00
$27.00

$16.50

$33.00
$22.00

Overnight rentals require a separate refudnable deposit to secure the overnight rental. 

Dessert 

$8.00
$11.00 $10.00
$11.00

Side Item Small Trays Side Item Large Trays

$108.00

$108.00
$108.00

$49.50

$44.00

Yellow Rice

$5.00 1/2 Gal. Lemonade/Tea/Jugo Parcha 8 people $30.00 Self Service Drink Station 

Qty

$50.00

Dessert Shots 50 pcs. 1 Flavor - Carrot Cake with Vanilla Cream

50 pcs.

$80.00

$99.00

$81.00

$75.00

Appetizers Picadillos

$99.00

6# 25 people

$100.00 Hot box refundable Deposit

50 pcs.

Cold water bottles with Ice Station 40 people $1.00 Silverware Napkin Roll Up w/ Plate

Chafing Dish Rental

Chafing Fuel

Chafing Dish Refundable Deposit

2 litre-coke/diet/sprite 8 people $8.25 Disposable 9 oz clear rocks glass

1 ea.

Qty

$25.00

$75.00 Mini Alcapurria 50 pcs. $50.00 Chicharron de Pollo 50 pcs.
$75.00 Mini Relleno de Papa 50 pcs. $25.00 camerones conjelado para picadillo 50 pcs.

$12.25 chicharron frito Sold by the pound
$75.00 Mini Empanada Pizza 50 pcs. $11.00 Carne Frita Sold by the pound.

$31.00 $85.00

$90.00
$33.00

$150.00 Fruit and cheese board 75 people

$40.00 Tostones 50 pcs. $100.00
$250.00 Charcuterrie Board 75 people

$75.00 $150.00

$11.00 $22.00

$29.00 $85.00

$150.00
$80.00

$75.00

White Rice
Greek Rice

$30.00

$51.00 $153.00

$33.00 $99.00

$126.00

$99.00

18# (75 People)

1 each
4-5 ppl.
4-5 ppl.

20-24 ppl
20-24 ppl

Rotisserie Chicken 4-8 ppl.
Pernil 4-5 ppl.

Carne Frita 4-5 ppl.
Pastelone Half Tray 10-12 ppl.
Lasagne Half Tray 10-12 ppl.

6# 25 peopleChicken Alfredo Half Tray Chicken Alfredo Large Tray

Veg of the Day
Corn Red Pper Onion

Corn Bread
Corn Red Pper Onion

Cordon Blue
Rstd. Chicken Breast

Churrasco
Pastelone Full Tray
Lasagne Full Tray

$126.00

Beans
Sweet Plantain

Green Garden Salad

Hot Box Rental 

$25.00 Wood Board display Hot Lamp 

Equipment 

$4.00

$15.00

6# 25 people
6# 25 people
6# 25 people
6# 25 people
6# 25 people
6# 25 people
6# 25 people

48 pieces

6# 25 people
6# 25 people

3# (25 People)
6# 25 people

2# (30 People)
6# 25 people
6# 25 people
6# 25 people
6# 25 people

Bananas Escabeche
Mac n Cheese
Macaroni Salad
Potatoe Salad

Batatas
Mojo Roasted Potatoes

Mash Potato
Sweet Potatoe Mash

Yucca

18# (75 People)
18# (75 People)
18# (75 People)
9# (75 People)

18# (75 People)
4# (60 People)

18# (75 People)
18# (75 People)
18# (75 People)
18# (75 People)
18# (75 People)
18# (75 People)
18# (75 People)
18# (75 People)
18# (75 People)
18# (75 People)
18# (75 People)

Yellow Rice
White Rice
Greek Rice

Beans
Sweet Plantain

Green Garden Salad
Bananas Escabeche

Mac n Cheese
Macaroni Salad
Potatoe Salad

Batatas
Mojo Roasted Potatoes

Mash Potato
Sweet Potatoe Mash

Yucca
Veg of the Day

$36.00

Mini Crab Cakes 50 pcs.
$75.00 Kabobs - Steak Chicken Shrimp 50 pcs.

$75.00 Mini Empanada Carne Molida 50 pcs.

7/17/2023 Matt's BBQ, Puerto Rican Kitchen


	TO GO Sheet

