QTY		MENU ITEMS		QTY		Menu Items		
—	\$11.00	Rotisserie Chicken	4-8 ppl.	<u> </u>	\$8.00	Cordon Blue	1 each	
	\$11.00	Pernil	4-5 ppl.		\$10.00	Rstd. Chicken Breast	4-5 ppl.	
	\$11.00	Carne Frita	4-5 ppl.		\$22.00	Churrasco	4-5 ppl.	
	\$40.00	Pastelone Half Tray	10-12 ppl.		\$80.00	Pastelone Full Tray	20-24 ppl	
	\$75.00	Lasagne Half Tray	10-12 ppl.		\$150.00	Lasagne Full Tray	20-24 ppl	
	\$75.00	Chicken Alfredo Half Tray	6# 25 people		\$150.00	Chicken Alfredo Large Tray	' '	
	ψ. σ.σσ	omencer, and a contain may	0,, 20 posp.c		ψ.σσ.σσ			
QTY		SIDE ITEM SMALL TRA	YS	QTY		SIDE ITEM LARGE TRA	AYS	
	\$33.00	Yellow Rice	6# 25 people	П	\$99.00	Yellow Rice	18# (75 People)	
	\$27.00	White Rice	6# 25 people		\$81.00	White Rice	18# (75 People)	
	\$29.00	Greek Rice	6# 25 people		\$85.00	Greek Rice	18# (75 People)	
	\$16.50	Beans	3# (25 People)		\$49.50	Beans	9# (75 People)	
	\$42.00	Sweet Plantain	6# 25 people		\$126.00	Sweet Plantain	18# (75 People)	
	\$22.00	Green Garden Salad	2# (30 People)		\$44.00	Green Garden Salad	4# (60 People)	
	\$33.00	Bananas Escabeche	6# 25 people		\$99.00	Bananas Escabeche	18# (75 People)	
	\$51.00	Mac n Cheese	6# 25 people		\$153.00	Mac n Cheese	18# (75 People)	
	\$36.00	Macaroni Salad	6# 25 people		\$108.00	Macaroni Salad	18# (75 People)	
	\$36.00	Potatoe Salad	6# 25 people		\$108.00	Potatoe Salad	18# (75 People)	
	\$33.00	Batatas	6# 25 people		\$99.00	Batatas	18# (75 People)	
	\$33.00	Mojo Roasted Potatoes	6# 25 people		\$99.00	Mojo Roasted Potatoes	18# (75 People)	
	\$30.00	Mash Potato	6# 25 people		\$90.00	Mash Potato	18# (75 People)	
	\$33.00	Sweet Potatoe Mash	6# 25 people		\$99.00	Sweet Potatoe Mash	18# (75 People)	
	\$36.00	Yucca	6# 25 people		\$108.00	Yucca	18# (75 People)	
	\$42.00	Veg of the Day	6# 25 people		\$126.00	Veg of the Day	18# (75 People)	
	\$31.00	Corn Red Pper Onion	6# 25 people		\$85.00	Corn Red Pper Onion	18# (75 People)	
	\$36.00	Corn Bread	48 pieces					
QTY		APPETIZERS PICADILL	os	QTY		APPETIZERS PICADILL		
	\$75.00	Mini Alcapurria	50 pcs.		\$50.00	Chicharron de Pollo	50 pcs.	
	\$75.00	Mini Relleno de Papa	50 pcs.		\$25.00	camerones conjelado para pi	cadillo 50 pcs.	
	\$75.00	Mini Empanada Carne Moli	•		\$12.25	chicharron frito Sold by the		
	\$75.00	Mini Empanada Pizza	50 pcs.		\$11.00	Carne Frita Sold by the po		
	\$40.00	Tostones	50 pcs.		\$100.00	Mini Crab Cakes	50 pcs.	
	\$250.00	Charcuterrie Board	75 people		\$75.00	Kabobs - Steak Chicken Sh	nrimp 50 pcs.	
	\$150.00	Fruit and cheese board	75 people					
0				D				
QTY	Ф7E 00	Descort	Chata FO mag 1 F	DES				
QTY	\$75.00			lavor -	Double Cho	ocolate with chocolate mousse		
QTY	\$75.00 \$75.00			lavor -	Double Cho	ocolate with chocolate mousse Cake with Vanilla Cream		
			sert Shots 50 pcs	lavor - s. 1 Fla	Double Cho	Cake with Vanilla Cream		
QTY QTY	\$75.00	Des	sert Shots 50 pcs	lavor - s. 1 Fla	Double Cho	Cake with Vanilla Cream		
			sert Shots 50 pcs	lavor - s. 1 Fla	Double Cho	Cake with Vanilla Cream	n 50 pcs.	
	\$75.00	Des	sert Shots 50 pcs	lavor - s. 1 Fla	Double Cho	Cake with Vanilla Cream		
	\$75.00 \$5.00	Des 1/2 Gal. Lemonade/Tea/Jugo Pa	BEVERAGE rcha 8 people 8 people	lavor - s. 1 Fla	Double Cho avor - Carrot	Cake with Vanilla Cream RVICES Self Service Drink Statio	glass 50 pcs.	
	\$75.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	Des 1/2 Gal. Lemonade/Tea/Jugo Pa 2 litre-coke/diet/sprite	BEVERAGE rcha 8 people 8 people	lavor - s. 1 Fla	Double Cho avor - Carrot LWARE SE \$30.00 \$8.25	Cake with Vanilla Cream RVICES Self Service Drink Statio Disposable 9 oz clear rocks	glass 50 pcs.	
	\$75.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	Des 1/2 Gal. Lemonade/Tea/Jugo Pa 2 litre-coke/diet/sprite	BEVERAGE rcha 8 people 8 people	lavor - s. 1 Fla	Double Cho avor - Carrot LWARE SE \$30.00 \$8.25	Cake with Vanilla Cream RVICES Self Service Drink Statio Disposable 9 oz clear rocks	glass 50 pcs.	
QтY	\$75.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$80.00	1/2 Gal. Lemonade/Tea/Jugo Pa 2 litre-coke/diet/sprite Cold water bottles with Ice St	BEVERAGE rcha 8 people 8 people ation 40 people	Flavor -	avor - Carrot LWARE SE \$30.00 \$8.25 \$1.00	Cake with Vanilla Cream RVICES Self Service Drink Statio Disposable 9 oz clear rocks Silverware Napkin Roll Up w.	glass 50 pcs. / Plate 1 ea.	
QтY	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$80.00 \$15.00	Design 1/2 Gal. Lemonade/Tea/Jugo Para 2 litre-coke/diet/sprite Cold water bottles with Ice St EQUIPMENT Chafing Dish Re	BEVERAGE rcha 8 people 8 people ation 40 people	Flavor -	Double Cho avor - Carrot LWARE SE \$30.00 \$8.25 \$1.00 \$25.00	Cake with Vanilla Cream RVICES Self Service Drink Statio Disposable 9 oz clear rocks Silverware Napkin Roll Up w. EQUIPMENT Hot Box Renta	glass 50 pcs. / Plate 1 ea.	
Qтy	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$80.00 \$15.00 \$4.00	1/2 Gal. Lemonade/Tea/Jugo Pa 2 litre-coke/diet/sprite Cold water bottles with Ice St EQUIPMENT Chafing Dish Re Chafing Fue	BEVERAGE rcha 8 people 8 people ation 40 people	Flavor -	\$30.00 \$8.25 \$1.00 \$25.00 \$100.00	Cake with Vanilla Cream RVICES Self Service Drink Statio Disposable 9 oz clear rocks Silverware Napkin Roll Up w. EQUIPMENT Hot Box Renta Hot box refundable	glass 50 pcs. / Plate 1 ea.	
Qтy	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$80.00 \$15.00	Design 1/2 Gal. Lemonade/Tea/Jugo Para 2 litre-coke/diet/sprite Cold water bottles with Ice St EQUIPMENT Chafing Dish Re	BEVERAGE rcha 8 people 8 people ation 40 people	Flavor -	Double Cho avor - Carrot LWARE SE \$30.00 \$8.25 \$1.00 \$25.00	Cake with Vanilla Cream RVICES Self Service Drink Statio Disposable 9 oz clear rocks Silverware Napkin Roll Up w. EQUIPMENT Hot Box Renta	glass 50 pcs. / Plate 1 ea.	
QтY	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$80.00 \$15.00 \$4.00	1/2 Gal. Lemonade/Tea/Jugo Pa 2 litre-coke/diet/sprite Cold water bottles with Ice St EQUIPMENT Chafing Dish Re Chafing Fue Chafing Dish Refundat	BEVERAGE rcha 8 people 8 people ation 40 people ental	SMAL QTY	\$30.00 \$8.25 \$1.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$25.00	RVICES Self Service Drink Statio Disposable 9 oz clear rocks Silverware Napkin Roll Up w EQUIPMENT Hot Box Renta Hot box refundable Wood Board display h	glass 50 pcs. / Plate 1 ea. al Deposit Hot Lamp	
QTY	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$80.00 \$15.00 \$4.00	1/2 Gal. Lemonade/Tea/Jugo Pa 2 litre-coke/diet/sprite Cold water bottles with Ice St EQUIPMENT Chafing Dish Re Chafing Fue Chafing Dish Refundat	BEVERAGE rcha 8 people 8 people ation 40 people ental	SMAL QTY	\$30.00 \$8.25 \$1.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$25.00	Cake with Vanilla Cream RVICES Self Service Drink Statio Disposable 9 oz clear rocks Silverware Napkin Roll Up w. EQUIPMENT Hot Box Renta Hot box refundable	glass 50 pcs. / Plate 1 ea. al Deposit Hot Lamp	